Classification European OVER 40 CUP 2022

Pos

Name

Fed

Bike

10/04/2022

17/04/2022

07/08/2022

14/08/2022

11/09/2022

Pobladura

Breal

Scarlett IOM

Scotland

Piazzatorre

Total

CLARK Dan

ACU

Beta

100

100

100

100

100

500

FLOESSEL Staffan

SML

Beta

55

70

85

85

85

380

VANDAS Roman

ACCR

TRRS

70

70

70

210

KIPP Marcus

DMSB

TRRS

70

85

155

PEDERSEN Thomas

DMU

Sherco

45

60

105

PUYO Sergio

RFME

Sherco

85

IALVAREZ Eduardo

RFME

Vertigo

60

SELSTOLA Mirko

SML

Vertigo

50
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